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Construction of Quantico Station Improvements
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June 29, 2020

Participant E-mail Address Firm

Loren Rice Loren.Rice@allanmyers.com Allan Myers

Chris Lannin Chris.Lannin@allanmyers.com Allan Myers

Madelyn Treadwell Madelyn.Treadwell@allanmyers.com Allan Myers

Bill Dorris bidgroup@rccmail.net Railroad Construction Company, Inc. 

Jeff Binder jbinder@wmschlosser.com W.M. Schlosser Company 

Ron Edejer redejer@wmschlosser.com W.M. Schlosser Company 

Candace Geter cgeter@wmschlosser.com W.M. Schlosser Company 

Ed Hanley edward.hanley@clarkconstruction.com Clark Civil

David Rosner drosner@Stevensonconsulting.net Stevenson Consulting, Inc.

Chuck Tomasco, Jr. chuck.tomasco@c3mpowersystems.com C3M Power Systems, LLC

Juliana Santos Juliana.Santos@aecom.com Shimmick Construction

Tom Neubauer Thomas.Neubauer@kiewit.com Kiewit

Lee Adolph Lee.Adolph@kiewit.com Kiewit

Gary A. Palleschi gpalleschi@shirleycontracting.com Shirley Contracting Company, LLC

Rey Amaya estimating-quotes@contienterprises.com Conti Enterprising, Inc.

Ronald Briggs Ronald.Briggs@stvinc.com STV, Inc.

Christopher Kocher christopher.kocher@stvinc.com STV, Inc.

Robert E. Almand II, PMP, HCC ralmand@cce-inc.com Centennial Contractors Enterprises, Inc.

Michael McGrath dbmeetings@cce-inc.com Centennial Contractors Enterprises, Inc.

Alex Kopp alex@athenaconstructiongroup.com Athena Construction Group, Inc.

Patricia Mousavi Patricia@sagresconstruction.com Sagres Construction, Corp.

Jesus Lopez jesuslopez@krsm.net Kalkreuth Roofing & Sheet Metal

Chris Allen Chris.Allen@tunnelit.net Turn - Key Tunneling, Inc.

Robby Wheeler rmwheeler@terrasiteco.com Terra Site Constructors, LLC

Joe Abidin joe.abidin@clarkfoundationsllc.com Clark Foundations, LLC

Phillip Bongiovanni philip.bongiovanni@aecom.com AECOM

Ramon Paez rpaez@vre.org VRE

Kristin Nutter knutter@vre.org VRE

Dallas Richards drichards@vre.org VRE

Kip Foster kfoster@vre.org VRE

Alex Sugatan asugatan@vre.org VRE
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